
The White Lily Centre
A Gathering Place for Bereavement Support,

Comfort and Education

Join us from 10.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. - Dates overleaf

   Join us at our 

Coffee Morning
The White Lily Centre

invite you to join us for our Coffee Mornings at 
Woolston Bowling Club, 

Temple Road, Woolston, Southampton SO19 9FE 
where you will be able to meet and share stories 

in a relaxed and friendly atmosphere. 

To attend please register 
with Mrs. Anne Jackson at 

The White Lily Centre on 07508 052353  
      email : anne@thewhitelilycentre.co.uk



Woolston 
Bowling Club

Coffee Morning  
     Dates for 2022

Tuesday 11th January
Tuesday 25th January
Tuesday 8th February

Tuesday 22nd February – Visiting Speaker
Tuesday 8th March

Tuesday 22nd March
Tuesday 12th April – Visting Speaker

Tuesday 26th April
Tuesday 10th May – Coach Trip

Tuesday 24th May
Tuesday 14th June

Tuesday 28th June – Visiting Speaker

The White Lily Centre is sponsored by  Jonathan Terry Independent Funeral Directors Limited

103 Peartree Avenue, Bitterne,
Southampton SO19 7JJ 023 8044 0961 
email: info@thewhitelilycentre.co.uk   www.thewhitelilycentre.co.uk

The White Lily Centre

To attend please register with Mrs. Anne Jackson at 

The White Lily Centre on 07508 052353  
      or email : anne@thewhitelilycentre.co.uk


